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Name

ALPINES GENTLE BREEZE

ALPINES LITTLE THUNDER STORM

FINE WEE FELLA OF RUTHERGLEN

HONEYBUN OF RUTHERGLEN

KP'S BIG MAC

KP'S PRECIOUS SOVEREIGN

KP'S TUPPENCE OF RUTHERGLEN

LITTLE FRODO OF WILLOWSHIRE

MAGNUM OF RUTHERGLEN

MORNING STAR OF RUTHERGLEN

OKZANA'S LITTLE REBEL

PENCARROW SAVANAH

SHALIMAR RACZY CHEVROLET

TOUCHSTONES DREAM WALKER

Equine Registry

DoB
13-Apr-2000
30-Oct-2001
04-Nov-1997
07-Jan-1997
11-Nov-1994
26-Oct-1993
27-Oct-1994
28-Jan-2002
16-Dec-1996
12-Nov-1995
15-Dec-1995
19-Dec-1993
24-Dec-1997

05-Nov-1997

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding

Gelding

Reg

3245
3904
2061
2693
0919
0413
0637
4142
1474
0773
1427
2536
2130

2232

Dam

GLENTARE BLACK MAGIC

GLENTARE BLACK MAGIC

GLENTARE BLACK MAGIC

POPPETT

PONY

PONY

MISTY

GREENWOOD POLYANNA OF RUTHERC

RACZY

GLENTARE BLACK MAGIC
MISTIQUE

PENCARROW SAMANTHA
RACZY

COASTAL WATERS LOUIE
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GENTLE BEN OF SPRINGWOOD (1990)

Damsire

NARRANDERA GLENTARE

NARRANDERA GLENTARE

NARRANDERA GLENTARE

DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)

GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN

NARRANDERA GLENTARE

GLENVALE APPLES

GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN

BONZA.
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